
LOT 34 EMERALD COVE S/D PHS 2.

WD 1078-1558, QC 1274-2255,

WILSON SHANE MATTHEW/WILSON COURTNEY NICOLE
336 NW WOODLEAF CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02438-134
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0

326,957

1409/2073 4/06/2020 WD Q I 01 252,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MF BUTLER HOMES LLC

SHANE MATTHEW & COU

1363/1487 6/27/2018 WD Q V 05 57,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BUILDING FUTURES LLC

MF BUTLER HOMES LLC
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000045247 Solar Power Syste 52,614 08/22/2022

38590 SFR 0 09/12/2019

2021HX Base Yr

336 SW WOODLEAF CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,164 123.0570 137.82 298,242 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1829

BAS 1,829 100 1,829 236,949

FGR 524 55 288 37,310

FOP 36 30 11 1,425

FOP 120 30 36 4,664

2,509 2,164 280,347

BAS= W15 FOP= W15 S8 E15 N8$ S8 W15 N8 W13 N5 W13 S30 FGR=
S26 E22 N22 W3 N3 W4 S3 W8 N4 W7$ E7 S4 E8 N3 E4 S3 E3 S10
E14 FOP= S4 E6 N6 W6 S2$ N2 E20 N37$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,523.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2020 2020 3 100 3,427

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,200.00 3,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,200

3 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

8,627

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


